
 

DATE : 08/01/2021 WEEK : 2

27/12/2020 Sun/Dom 20/01/2021 Wed/Qua 31/01/2021 Sun/Dom

21/12/2020 Mon/Seg 18/01/2021 Mon/Seg 01/02/2021 Mon/Seg

12/12/2020 Sat/Sáb 31/12/2020 Thu/Qui 23/01/2021 Sat/Sáb

17/12/2020 Thu/Qui 31/12/2020 Thu/Qui 23/01/2021 Sat/Sáb

21/12/2020 Mon/Seg 11/01/2021 Mon/Seg 01/02/2021 Mon/Seg

23/12/2020 Wed/Qua 13/01/2021 Wed/Qua 03/02/2021 Wed/Qua

ETA 11/01/2021 Mon/Seg 30/01/2021 Sat/Sáb 20/02/2021 Sat/Sáb

ETD 11/01/2021 Mon/Seg 30/01/2021 Sat/Sáb 20/02/2021 Sat/Sáb

ETA 09/01/2021 Sat/Sáb 01/02/2021 Mon/Seg 22/02/2021 Mon/Seg

ETD 09/01/2021 Sat/Sáb 02/02/2021 Tue/Ter 22/02/2021 Mon/Seg

ETA 18/01/2021 Mon/Seg 08/02/2021 Mon/Seg 01/03/2021 Mon/Seg

ETD 18/01/2021 Mon/Seg 08/02/2021 Mon/Seg 01/03/2021 Mon/Seg

ETA 19/01/2021 Tue/Ter 09/02/2021 Tue/Ter 02/03/2021 Tue/Ter

ETD 20/01/2021 Wed/Qua 10/02/2021 Wed/Qua 03/03/2021 Wed/Qua

ETA 21/01/2021 Thu/Qui 11/02/2021 Thu/Qui 04/03/2021 Thu/Qui

ETD 21/01/2021 Thu/Qui 11/02/2021 Thu/Qui 04/03/2021 Thu/Qui

ETA 21/01/2021 Thu/Qui 11/02/2021 Thu/Qui 04/03/2021 Thu/Qui

ETD 21/01/2021 Thu/Qui 11/02/2021 Thu/Qui 04/03/2021 Thu/Qui

ETA 22/01/2021 Fri/Sex 12/02/2021 Fri/Sex 05/03/2021 Fri/Sex

ETD 23/01/2021 Sat/Sáb 13/02/2021 Sat/Sáb 05/03/2021 Fri/Sex

VOY. 2101

LAGOA

2103

LAGOA LAGOA

2102

ROTTERDAM

BARCELONA

VALÊNCIA

MERSIN

ISTANBUL

ANTWERP

VESSEL

PORT OF CALL

VOYAGE SCHEDULE

FEEDERS

PRAIA

LEIXÕES

LISBOA

MINDELO

MINDELO

SAL REI

PALMEIRA


